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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Welker103
DGA

9.550 9.200 9.5509.700 38.000
1 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Elyana Webb104
DGA

9.500 9.300 9.4509.400 37.650
2 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Jordyn Nelson127
DGA

9.400 9.100 9.4509.200 37.150
3T 7 3T 4T 3 

3 

Kaley Brown113
Impact

9.100 9.600 9.6008.700 37.000
13T 1 14T 1 4T

4T

Leyla Simpson116
Impact

9.250 9.200 9.4509.100 37.000
7 6T 5T 5T 5T

5T

Margaret Jane Desautels125
DGA

9.400 9.400 8.9009.100 36.800
4T 3 6T 13T 6T

6T

Summer Phelps115
Impact

9.300 9.000 9.3009.200 36.800
5T 8T 4T 7T 7T

7T

Amelia Applewhite112
Impact

8.800 9.500 9.0509.000 36.350
21T 2 9T 10T 8 

8 

Keira Brown114
Impact

9.200 8.800 9.2008.800 36.000
8T 11 12T 9 9 

9 

Marlowe Chambers117
Impact

9.100 8.900 9.3008.600 35.900
14T 10 16T 8T 10 

10 

Bailey Frederickson101
DGA

9.300 8.000 9.0009.100 35.400
6T 16T 7T 12 11 

11 

Bravely Zeller123
The Rock

9.200 9.000 8.5008.600 35.300
9T 9T 17T 18T 12 

12 

Chloe Miller122
The Rock

9.100 7.900 8.9009.100 35.000
15T 18T 8T 14T 13 

13 

Gracelyn Olson124
The Rock

9.200 8.000 9.0508.700 34.950
10T 17T 15T 11T 14 

14 

Faith Oladimeji102
DGA

8.900 8.600 8.5008.900 34.900
19T 12 11 19T 15 

15 

Violet Criswell118
Impact

9.000 7.500 9.3508.800 34.650
17T 22 13T 6 16 

16 

Mila McCoy110
Empire

8.800 7.900 8.9008.600 34.200
22T 19T 18T 15T 17 

17 

Lennon Snapp111
Empire

9.150 8.100 8.5008.300 34.050
12 15 23 20T 18 

18 

Isla Flinn106
Empire

8.700 7.900 8.4508.600 33.650
23T 20T 19T 21 19 

19 

Stella Taylor109
Empire

8.700 8.300 8.2008.400 33.600
24T 13 21T 23T 20 

20 

Kathy Balsomi108
Empire

9.100 7.400 8.0009.000 33.500
16T 23 10T 26 21 

21 

Olivia Loya107
Empire

8.900 7.000 8.2508.600 32.750
20T 24T 20T 22 22T

22T

Tatum Ellis121
The Palaestra - 248

8.600 7.800 8.6507.700 32.750
25 21 25 17 23T

23T

Addy Rowe119
Impact

8.200 8.250 8.8007.300 32.550
27 14 27 16 24 

24 

Naliyah Hoil126
DGA

9.200 7.000 8.2008.000 32.400
11T 25T 24 24T 25 

25 
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Wren McCrillis105
Empire

9.000 6.200 8.1008.400 31.700
18T 26 22T 25 26 

26 

Cora Dalrymple120
The Palaestra - 248

8.500 6.100 7.6007.500 29.700
26 27 26 27 27 

27 
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